
 

KEY STAFF AT HOLLY LODGE 

Leadership Team: 
Headteacher Mr A Keen  

 
 
 
 
If you would like to contact any of these 
members of staff, please email 
hollylodge@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

Deputy Headteacher Mr R Downey 
Senior Assistant Headteacher Ms L Cassidy 
Assistant Headteacher Mr R Clift 
Assistant Headteacher Mr C Finnegan 

Assistant Headteacher Miss L Reardon 

Assistant Headteacher (SENCO) Miss S Winter 
Assistant Headteacher Mrs C McGorian 
Assistant Headteacher Mrs A Smyth 
School Business Manager Mrs M Hughes 

Designated Safeguarding Lead Miss F McDermott 

 
Student Support: 

Head of Year 7 Miss C Connor c.connor@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

Head of Year 8 Mrs H Edwards h.edwards@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

Head of Year 9 Miss S Schenck s.schenck@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

Head of Year 10 Mrs M Doolan m.doolan@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

Head of Year 11 Mrs L Murphy l.murphy@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

6th Form Pastoral Lead Miss K Ashcroft k.ashcroft@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

 
Curriculum Leaders: 

Maths Mr S Whoriskey  
 
 
If you would like to contact any of 
these members of staff, please email 
hollylodge@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

English Mrs L Cunningham 
Science Mr P Merryweather 

Creative Arts Mrs V Collier 
Humanities Ms A Doherty 
Modern Foreign Language Mr T Ward 

Technology Mr D Hinson 
BTEC Mrs S Frost 

 
Facilities Management: 

Estates Manager Mr M McHugh m.mchugh@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 

Catering Manager Mr J Burke j.burke@hollylodge.liverpool.sch.uk 
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